
             Belize 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
8 Mar Mon National Heroes and Benefactors Day
2 Apr Fri Good Friday
3 Apr Sat Holy Saturday
5 Apr Mon Easter Monday
1 May Sat Labour Day
24 May24 May Mon Sovereign's Day

10 Sep Fri Saint George's Caye Day
21 Sep Tue Independence Day
11 Oct Mon Pan America Day
19 Nov Fri Garifuna Settlement Day
25 Dec Sat Christmas Day
26 Dec Sun Boxing Day


